

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस भापी पुस्त में कुल 100
 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं। जो FDR
 अन्तर्गत NH-2 दादर NH-30
 पथ भाया मम मझारी
 तक कार्य का भापी लेने
 हेतु श्री जमील अबुल हसन
 (AE) कार्य अवर प्रमंडल दुमकि
 त मोहनिया के नाम से
 निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Handwritten signature]
Executive Engineer
S.W.D. "Kank Bh. Bh. 2. in"
 24/8/21

Issued to Sri Bhole Prasad
 Gupta J. E. Sect. R.W.D. Mohania

[Handwritten signature]
 24/8/21
 A.E.

FDR

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

श्री जमील अबुल हसन (AE) DIVISION
 कार्य अवर प्रमंडल दुमकि SUB-DIVISION
 कार्य—NH-2 दादर NH-30 पथ भाया
 मझारी तक
 संवेदक—संजय कुमार

Measurement Book

No.

589

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Record Entry

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Repair of Road from. HH-2 to Dader upto marshan Under F.D.R					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar					
Agv. No 33/2021-2022					
Dated. 15.9.21					

① Emergent Repair by filling Brick Bats in flood damaged stretch. of the road for making it motorable etc.					
Comp. as per S/D of E/I					
9.00x	5.50	+7.25	+5.50	x	1.25+1.80+1.25
		3			3
					= 78.44 m ³
36.00x	2.00	+2.50		x	1.40+2.20
		2			2
44.00x	1.00	+1.40		x	1.20+1.80
		2			2
33.00x	1.30	+1.20		x	1.20+1.80
		2			2
17.00x	1.75	+2.25		x	0.90+1.50
		2			2
6.00x	2.25	+2.75		x	0.90+1.50
		2			2
5.00x	6.50	+7.50		x	0.85+1.55
		2			2
Continuation					
Total = 478.34 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Repair of Road from NH-2 to Dadar up to Mathari Under F.D.R.					
Agency. Sinsay Kumar					
Agr. No - 33 / 2021-22					
Dated 15-9-21					
=					

A BSTRACT OF COST

(1) Emergent Repair of Road by filling Brick Bat.

In place & damaged stretch of the road for making it motorable etc. Comp.

as per STD of EI

Qty vide item 1

page 1-2 — 376.76 m³

@ Rs. 1585.09/m³ Rs. 5,97,198 =

10 Rs. 5,97,198 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D	
			B.F R		5,97,198=00
(2) Supplying and P.V. NP3 H.P 1000mm dia					
Vide TMB Item 2, Pg					
2 ——— = 15.00 m.					
			e B 3712.42/m R		55,762=00
(3) Supplying and P.V.					
NP3 H.P. 600mm dia					
Vide TMB item 3, Pg					
2 ——— = 7.50 m					
			e B 2042.82/m R		15,322=00

(4) P.V. & Fixing ^{Interlocking} Sigh Board.					
Vide TMB Item 4, Pg					
2 ——— = 1 Nos.					
			e B 5000.00 P.N.R		5000=00
			Total R		6,73,282=00

Prepared by
5.10.21
J.P.

5.10.21
AC

C.P.
W.P.
5/10/21